
Fabrikat Modell År Motorkoder

Citroen Berlingo/Berlingo First I/II 1999 - 2007 2.0L
RHB (DW10CTED4)
RHC (DW10CTED4)
RHD (DW10C)
RHD (DW10CTED4)
RHE (DW10CTED4)
RHF (DW10BTED4)
RHG (DW10UTED4)
RHH (DW10C)
RHH (DW10CTED4)
RHJ (DW10BTED4)
RHK (DW10UTED4)
RHL (DW10BTED4)
RHM (DW10ATED4)
RHR (DW10BTED4)
RHS (DW10ATED)
RHT (DW10ATED4/L4)
RHV (DW10UTD)
RHW (DW10ATED4)
RHW (DW10JATED4)
RHX (DW10BTED/L3)
RHY (DW10TD)
RHZ (DW10ATED)
RHZ (DW10ATED/L3)
RHZ (DW10ATED4)
AHY (DW10CE)
AHZ (DW10CTED4)
2,0 BlueHDi
AHH (DW10FC)
AHJ (DW10FE)
AHK (DW10FE)
AHM (DW10FUE)
AHN (DW10FUD)
AHP (DW10FUC)
AHR (DW10FD)
AHS (DW10FD)
AHV (DW10FD)
AHW (DW10FC)
AHX (DW10FD)

2,2 HDi
4HK (DW12MTED4)
4HL (DW12CTED4)
4HN (DW12MTED4)
4HP (DW12BTED4)
4HR (DW12BTED4)
4HS (DW12BTED4)
4HT (DW12BTED4)
4HW (DW12TED4/L4)
4HX (DW12TED4)

C4 2004 - 2011

C4 II 2010 - 2018

C4 Picasso/Grand Picasso 2006 - 2015

C4 Picasso/Grand Picasso II 2013 - 2018

C4 SpaceTourer/Grand SpaceTourer 2018 - 2020

C4 Sedan 2007 - 2011

C5 2000 - 2004

C5 II 2004 - 2008

C5 III 2007 - 2017

C6 2006 - 2011

C8 2002 - 2015

C-Crosser 2007 - 2012

Dispatch/Jumpy I/II 1999 - 2007

Dispatch/Jumpy III 2007 - 2016

Dispatch/Jumpy IV 2016 - 2020

DS4/ Crossback 2011 - 2017

DS5 2012 - 2017

Relay/Jumper 2001 - 2002

Relay/Jumper II 2002 - 2006

Relay/Jumper III 2015 - 2019

SpaceTourer 2016 - 2020

Xsara II 2000 - 2006

Xsara Picasso 1999 - 2006

Vognliste for
Timingsett PSA 2,0 HDI Peugeot/Mitsubishi ET-K00128



Fabrikat Modell År Motorkoder

Peugeot 206 1999 - 2006 2,0 HDi
DW10ATED (RHS)
DW10ATED (RHZ)
DW10ATED4 (RHM)
DW10ATED4 (RHW)
DW10ATED4/L4 (RHT)
DW10BTED (RHX)
DW10BTED4 (RHF)
DW10BTED4 (RHL)
DW10BTED4 (RHR)
DW10CD (AHZ)
DW10CE (AHY)
DW10CTED4 (RHC)
DW10CTED4 (RHD)
DW10CTED4 (RHE)
DW10CTED4 (RHH)
DW10TD (RHY)
DW10UTD (RHV)
DW10UTED4 (RHG)
DW10UTED4 (RHK)
2,0 BlueHDi
DW10FC (AHT)
DW10FC (AHH)
DW10FC (AHW)
DW10FD (AHR)
DW10FD (AHS)
DW10FD (AHV)
DW10FD (AHX)
DW10FE (AHJ)
DW10FE (AHK)
DW10FUC (AHP)
DW10FUD (AHN)
DW10FUE (AHM)
DW10FC (EHZ)
2,2 HDi
DW12ATED (4HX)
DW12ATED (4HZ)
DW12BTED4 (4HP)
DW12BTED4 (4HR)
DW12BTED4 (4HS)
DW12BTED4 (4HT)
DW12CTED4 (4HL)
DW12MTED4 (4HK)
DW12MTED4 (4HN)
DW12TED4/L4 (4HW)
DW12UTED (4HY)
2,2 BlueHDi
DW12RUC (4HC)
DW12RUD (4HB)
DW12RUE (4HA)

306 1999 - 2002

307 2001 - 2008

307 CC 2005 - 2009

308 2007 - on

308 CC 2009 - 2015

406 1999 - 2004

407 2004 - 2011

407 Coupe 2007 - 2012

508 2011 - 2018

607 2000 - 2011

807 2005 - 2015

3008 2009 - 2016

3008 2016 - on

4007 2007 - 2012

5008 2009 - 2017

5008 2017 - on

Boxer III 2015 - on

Expert I/II 1999 - 2007

Expert III 2007 - 2016

Expert IV 2016 - on

Partner/Partner Origin/Ranch I/II 1999 - 2007

RCZ 2010 - 2015

Traveller 2016 - on
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DS
4 2015 - 2015

2,0 HDi
RHC (DW10CTED4)
RHD (DW10C)
RHE (DW10CTED4)
RHH (DW10C)
2.0 BlueHDi
AHR (DW10FD)
AHS (DW10FD)
AHV (DW10FD)
AHW (DW10FC)
AHX (DW10FD)
EHZ (DW10FC)

4 II 2015 - 2018

4 Crossback 2015 - 2018

5 2015 - 2018

7 Crossback 2017 - on

Fabrikat Modell År Motorkoder

Fiat
Scudo 1999 - 2007

2,0 JTD/MultiJet
DW10ATED (RHX)
DW10ATED (RHZ)
RH02 (DW10CTED4)
RHG (DW10UTED4)
RHH (DW10CTED4)
RHK (DW10UTED4)
RHR (DW10BTED4)

Scudo 2007 - 2016

Ulysse 1999 - 2002

Fabrikat Modell År Motorkoder

Mitsubishi
Outlander 2007 - 2013

2,2 DI-D
4HK
4HN

Fabrikat Modell År Motorkoder

Toyota
Proace 2013 - 2016

2,0
4WZ-FHV/DW10FC (AHW)
4WZ-FTV/DW10FD (AHX)
4WZ-FTV/DW10FE (AHJ)
4WZ-FTV/DW10FE (AHK)Proace 2016 - on


